
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 25 25 25 25 100Smith JD EE 45277 AA

2 T: 24 25 25 25 99Elgie R EE 108772 AA
3 T: 25 25 24 24 98Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA
3 T: 24 24 25 25 98Smith SE EE 291 AA
5 T: 25 24 24 24 97Parsons DJ EE 47836 AA
6 T: 24 22 25 25 96Simmons TA EE 94815 AA*
7 T: 24 23 24 24 95Moore DC EE 8494 AA
8 T: 23 25 21 25 94Lungley HB EE 134111 AA
9 T: 23 25 21 24 93Vickers C EE 43770 AA
10 T: 24 22 21 23 90Cumming HS SS 2961 AA

Yes10 T: 22 22 23 23 90Pennington H EE 126398 AA
12 T: 24 22 21 22 89Whieldon D EE 101213 AA
13 T: 0Andrews M EE 91411 AA
13 T: 0Bales H EE 138368 AA
13 T: 0Bales NC EE 138413 AA
13 T: 0Banning AJS EE 131753 AA
13 T: 0Barette I EE 112612 AA
13 T: 0Bethell C EE 121252 AA
13 T: 0Billington D EE 9098 AA
13 T: 0Cain JF EE 53934 AA
13 T: 0Chester PCJ EE 95471 AA
13 T: 0Cooke GM EE 90969 AA
13 T: 0Davies M EE 138229 AA
13 T: 0De La Cour A EE 97437 AA
13 T: 0Fleming M EE 31975 AA
13 T: 0Gill L EE 127545 AA
13 T: 0Harvey A EE 85130 AA
13 T: 0Jeffries A EE 98238 AA
13 T: 0Jones C EE 126835 AA
13 T: 0Jones T EE 29151 AA
13 T: 0Lea A EE 104115 AA
13 T: 0Leppington SP EE 39173 AA
13 T: 0Mitchell H EE 117811 AA
13 T: 0Morgan DJ EE 86740 AA
13 T: 0Morgan M EE 141164 AA
13 T: 0Moussalli BA EE 56374 AA
13 T: 0Parsons AG EE 112822 AA
13 T: 0Rolstone M EE 106177 AA
13 T: 0Sanders LD EE 99421 AA
13 T: 0Stannard A EE 132396 AA
13 T: 0Stanton-Hope PL EE 118667 AA
13 T: 0Tudge P EE 102254 AA
13 T: 0Walmsley M EE 128767 AA
13 T: 0Walsh KS EE 66028 AA
13 T: 0Williams G EE 106903 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 24 24 24 95Fallon P EE 101569 A
2 T: 25 23 25 21 94Burgess S EE 119150 A
2 T: 22 25 23 24 94Clarke J EE 128880 A
2 T: 24 24 23 23 94Manning RJ EE 50249 A
5 T: 24 23 24 22 93Clarke R WW 777 A*
5 T: 24 23 23 23 93Cullinane N EE 138657 A
7 T: 23 25 22 22 92Moran P EE 111137 A
8 T: 24 24 22 21 91Collins P EE 9784 A
8 T: 22 23 23 23 91Eldridge S EE 60890 A

Yes8 T: 23 24 21 23 91Thomas S EE 35750 A
Yes11 T: 23 23 22 22 90Cundall E EE 102412 A
Yes12 T: 23 22 23 21 89Walsh MA EE 85081 A

13 T: 19 23 22 22 86Salt AJ EE 13460 A
13 T: 22 20 20 24 86Simmons R EE 103976 A

Yes15 T: 20 20 23 22 85Cundall R EE 104353 A
16 T: 18 23 23 20 84Dawson S EE 133501 A
17 T: 23 18 20 14 75Pring BI EE 140480 A
18 T: 0Babcock C EE 129386 A
18 T: 0Barnard PJ EE 34389 A
18 T: 0Bell BA EE 97871 A
18 T: 0Billington GC EE 65623 A
18 T: 0Bone C EE 126141 A
18 T: 0Bowman S EE 135199 A
18 T: 0Brister M EE 87729 A
18 T: 0Brushett P EE 123931 A
18 T: 0Christian M EE 122272 A
18 T: 0Clarey B EE 132830 A
18 T: 0Clifford T EE 134547 A
18 T: 0Cross S IM 36 A
18 T: 0Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 A
18 T: 0Defreitas G EE 33271 A
18 T: 0Ellis R EE 130596 A
18 T: 0Emmett D EE 134786 A
18 T: 0Flint S G EE 86701 A
18 T: 0Flynn LR EE 138868 A
18 T: 0Gale S WW 2618 A
18 T: 0Garcia-Mayol A EE 118321 A
18 T: 0George P EE 67251 A
18 T: 0Grice J EE 9223 A
18 T: 0Havill J EE 112886 A
18 T: 0Hendon DL EE 16985 A
18 T: 0Howard N EE 123407 A
18 T: 0Jones M EE 127751 A
18 T: 0Jones R EE 31122 A
18 T: 0Kibble R SS 6262 A
18 T: 0Lester R EE 131344 A
18 T: 0Lobley S EE 113904 A
18 T: 0Lord M EE 138715 A
18 T: 0Lovell S EE 125679 A
18 T: 0Maher KJRD EE 140905 A
18 T: 0Nabney R EE 52646 A
18 T: 0Ollerenshaw DP EE 132714 A
18 T: 0O'Reilly K EE 132027 A
18 T: 0Orr N EE 70648 A
18 T: 0Pawlusek G EE 126840 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
18 T: 0Perrin GR EE 80755 A
18 T: 0Roling D EE 123649 A
18 T: 0Rowan G EE 66773 A
18 T: 0Russell MG EE 44316 A
18 T: 0Sanders RL EE 126339 A
18 T: 0Spence P SS 6081 A
18 T: 0Stokes P EE 113538 A
18 T: 0Stubbins B EE 101208 A
18 T: 0Tavernor DL WW 2482 A
18 T: 0Tibbles A EE 131644 A
18 T: 0Turner GA EE 15327 A
18 T: 0Willis H EE 134700 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 25 24 25 99Cumming B SS 6478 B
2 T: 25 25 23 24 97Lomax KJ EE 142837 B
3 T: 22 24 23 22 91Macho C EE 117686 B
4 T: 21 24 23 22 90Griffiths TA EE 120030 B
5 T: 22 20 22 21 85Midgley TR EE 144362 B
6 T: 18 22 22 22 84Wootton H EE 135265 B
7 T: 21 20 20 20 81Bridger PG EE 27558 B

Yes8 T: 18 21 19 21 79Hancock P EE 109234 B
9 T: 15 19 21 19 74Fitzgerald CE EE 97869 B
10 T: 0Annand V EE 28 B
10 T: 0Bavington A EE 120890 B
10 T: 0Bird RJ EE 85382 B
10 T: 0Bowen-Matthews R IM 57 B
10 T: 0Bridger GW EE 46546 B
10 T: 0Cartlidge IA EE 142110 B
10 T: 0Catlin GD EE 60718 B
10 T: 0Cheeseman P EE 135391 B
10 T: 0Cook P EE 5051 B
10 T: 0Cooper RF EE 73209 B
10 T: 0Cork G EE 73902 B

Yes10 T: 0Crowther S EE 103291 B
10 T: 0Denney H EE 118012 B
10 T: 0Fletcher RP EE 105141 B
10 T: 0Friel DJ SS 5088 B
10 T: 0Haworth P EE 125393 B
10 T: 0Hayes I EE 105434 B
10 T: 0Hornby DM EE 11507 B
10 T: 0Howe DJ EE 114613 B
10 T: 0Johnson C EE 128278 B
10 T: 0Jones RP EE 51136 B
10 T: 0Kempton M EE 141233 B
10 T: 0Kibble RW SS 2494 B

Yes10 T: 0Lancaster CE EE 98359 B
10 T: 0Lewis T EE 125004 B
10 T: 0Lord E EE 138716 B
10 T: 0Lowrie J EE 138497 B
10 T: 0Lowrie T EE 138498 B
10 T: 0Martin R EE 141601 B
10 T: 0McCarle T SS 5526 B
10 T: 0Nelson P SS 4309 B
10 T: 0Parkin AR WW 1979 B
10 T: 0Partridge R WW 2527 B
10 T: 0Peart H EE 39125 B
10 T: 0Porter M EE 135618 B
10 T: 0Potts R EE 130160 B
10 T: 0Rawling CA EE 61782 B
10 T: 0Reynolds OF EE 141945 B
10 T: 0Rhodes S EE 129781 B
10 T: 0Ribbens A EE 51771 B
10 T: 0Savins M EE 99006 B
10 T: 0Smith GB EE 87573 B
10 T: 0Stephens J EE 140139 B
10 T: 0Taylor A EE 118869 B
10 T: 0Taylor D EE 42961 B
10 T: 0Taylor P EE 129003 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
10 T: 0Taylor WR SS 5437 B
10 T: 0Thatcher G EE 136910 B
10 T: 0Tugwell DA EE 113203 B
10 T: 0Wagstaff EJ EE 94859 B
10 T: 0Wilson A EE 142428 B
10 T: 0Wright TJ EE 46606 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 25 23 22 94Butler CD EE 105629 C
2 T: 21 23 22 24 90Douneen CG EE 24153 C*
2 T: 23 23 24 20 90Foxton T EE 127525 C
4 T: 23 22 22 22 89Woodham B EE 140150 C*
5 T: 21 22 23 22 88Cole B EE 140402 C

Yes6 T: 20 22 23 22 87Grimshaw RS EE 131771 C*
7 T: 21 24 19 22 86Moss C EE 115725 C*
8 T: 19 21 22 23 85Johnston AR EE 81299 C*
9 T: 23 20 20 20 83Burton J EE 119151 C
10 T: 19 18 23 22 82Rouse MJA EE 19729 C*
11 T: 20 20 21 16 77Woodham L EE 137203 C*
12 T: 19 19 20 18 76Cuthbertson S EE 107190 C
13 T: 14 20 17 19 70Smith GM EE 144524 C*
14 T: 19 17 11 19 66Essex B EE 143439 C*
15 T: 14 16 11 14 55Essex K EE 144256 C*
16 T: 0Belcher JM EE 139943 C
16 T: 0Betts P EE 110775 C
16 T: 0Billington G EE 141839 C
16 T: 0Bulmer B EE 66687 C
16 T: 0Center J SS 5374 C

Yes16 T: 0Cook P EE 124089 C
16 T: 0Coupe AM EE 140628 C
16 T: 0Emmett SR EE 133809 C
16 T: 0Falkous S EE 128170 C
16 T: 0Hall C EE 133820 C
16 T: 0Huxtable J-P EE 129387 C
16 T: 0Huxtable M EE 141968 C

Yes16 T: 0Johnson S EE 135341 C
16 T: 0Love SA WW 2851 C
16 T: 0Maclean J SS 6496 C
16 T: 0Page S EE 129680 C
16 T: 0Pummell DG EE 35028 C
16 T: 0Randall TR EE 71003 C
16 T: 0Stevenson A EE 133294 C
16 T: 0Wain CD EE 141034 C
16 T: 0Webb M EE 132394 C
16 T: 0Webster B EE 136303 C
16 T: 0Willis J EE 134701 C
16 T: 0Wilson DP EE 6 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 0James S EE 81059 UC
1 T: 0Magee S EE 137492 UC
1 T: 0Mason BM EE 143438 UC
1 T: 0Scott SJ EE 141323 UC
1 T: 0Sherratt KI EE 104871 UC
1 T: 0White PC EE 62297 UC
1 T: 0Yi D EE 144387 UC
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 25 21 25 94Lungley HB EE 134111 CLT
2 T: 14 16 11 14 55Essex K EE 144256 CLT
3 T: 0Billington G EE 141839 CLT
3 T: 0Cartlidge IA EE 142110 CLT
3 T: 0Huxtable M EE 141968 CLT
3 T: 0Lord E EE 138716 CLT
3 T: 0Maher KJRD EE 140905 CLT
3 T: 0Reynolds OF EE 141945 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 25 24 25 99Cumming B SS 6478 JNR
2 T: 21 22 23 22 88Cole B EE 140402 JNR
3 T: 0Banning AJS EE 131753 JNR
3 T: 0Bowman S EE 135199 JNR
3 T: 0Clarey B EE 132830 JNR
3 T: 0Jones M EE 127751 JNR
3 T: 0Kempton M EE 141233 JNR
3 T: 0Lester R EE 131344 JNR
3 T: 0Mason BM EE 143438 JNR
3 T: 0McCarle T SS 5526 JNR
3 T: 0Stannard A EE 132396 JNR
3 T: 0Tibbles A EE 131644 JNR
3 T: 0Wain CD EE 141034 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 22 22 23 23 90Pennington H EE 126398 LDY

2 T: 18 22 22 22 84Wootton H EE 135265 LDY
3 T: 23 20 20 20 83Burton J EE 119151 LDY
4 T: 14 16 11 14 55Essex K EE 144256 LDY
5 T: 0Bales NC EE 138413 LDY
5 T: 0Billington GC EE 65623 LDY
5 T: 0Bowen-Matthews R IM 57 LDY
5 T: 0Cartlidge IA EE 142110 LDY
5 T: 0Clarey B EE 132830 LDY
5 T: 0Coupe AM EE 140628 LDY
5 T: 0Denney H EE 118012 LDY
5 T: 0Havill J EE 112886 LDY

Yes5 T: 0Johnson S EE 135341 LDY
5 T: 0Jones M EE 127751 LDY
5 T: 0Kibble R SS 6262 LDY

Yes5 T: 0Lancaster CE EE 98359 LDY
5 T: 0Love SA WW 2851 LDY
5 T: 0Lowrie T EE 138498 LDY
5 T: 0Rhodes S EE 129781 LDY
5 T: 0Sanders RL EE 126339 LDY
5 T: 0Stevenson A EE 133294 LDY
5 T: 0Taylor WR SS 5437 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 25 25 25 25 100Smith JD EE 45277 SNR

2 T: 24 25 25 25 99Elgie R EE 108772 SNR
3 T: 25 25 24 24 98Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR
3 T: 24 24 25 25 98Smith SE EE 291 SNR
5 T: 25 25 23 24 97Lomax KJ EE 142837 SNR
5 T: 25 24 24 24 97Parsons DJ EE 47836 SNR
7 T: 24 22 25 25 96Simmons TA EE 94815 SNR
8 T: 25 23 25 21 94Burgess S EE 119150 SNR
8 T: 22 25 23 24 94Clarke J EE 128880 SNR
10 T: 24 23 23 23 93Cullinane N EE 138657 SNR
10 T: 23 25 21 24 93Vickers C EE 43770 SNR
12 T: 23 25 22 22 92Moran P EE 111137 SNR
13 T: 22 23 23 23 91Eldridge S EE 60890 SNR
14 T: 24 22 21 23 90Cumming HS SS 2961 SNR
14 T: 21 23 22 24 90Douneen CG EE 24153 SNR
14 T: 23 23 24 20 90Foxton T EE 127525 SNR
14 T: 21 24 23 22 90Griffiths TA EE 120030 SNR

Yes18 T: 23 22 23 21 89Walsh MA EE 85081 SNR
18 T: 24 22 21 22 89Whieldon D EE 101213 SNR
18 T: 23 22 22 22 89Woodham B EE 140150 SNR

Yes21 T: 20 22 23 22 87Grimshaw RS EE 131771 SNR
Yes22 T: 20 20 23 22 85Cundall R EE 104353 SNR

22 T: 22 20 22 21 85Midgley TR EE 144362 SNR
24 T: 18 23 23 20 84Dawson S EE 133501 SNR
25 T: 20 20 21 16 77Woodham L EE 137203 SNR
26 T: 19 19 20 18 76Cuthbertson S EE 107190 SNR
27 T: 19 17 11 19 66Essex B EE 143439 SNR
28 T: 0Andrews M EE 91411 SNR
28 T: 0Babcock C EE 129386 SNR
28 T: 0Bales H EE 138368 SNR
28 T: 0Barnard PJ EE 34389 SNR
28 T: 0Bavington A EE 120890 SNR
28 T: 0Belcher JM EE 139943 SNR
28 T: 0Bell BA EE 97871 SNR
28 T: 0Bethell C EE 121252 SNR
28 T: 0Billington D EE 9098 SNR
28 T: 0Bone C EE 126141 SNR
28 T: 0Brushett P EE 123931 SNR
28 T: 0Cain JF EE 53934 SNR
28 T: 0Cheeseman P EE 135391 SNR
28 T: 0Chester PCJ EE 95471 SNR
28 T: 0Clifford T EE 134547 SNR
28 T: 0Cooke GM EE 90969 SNR
28 T: 0Cross S IM 36 SNR
28 T: 0Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 SNR
28 T: 0Defreitas G EE 33271 SNR
28 T: 0Emmett D EE 134786 SNR
28 T: 0Fleming M EE 31975 SNR
28 T: 0Flint S G EE 86701 SNR
28 T: 0Flynn LR EE 138868 SNR
28 T: 0Friel DJ SS 5088 SNR
28 T: 0Gale S WW 2618 SNR
28 T: 0Garcia-Mayol A EE 118321 SNR
28 T: 0Gill L EE 127545 SNR
28 T: 0Hall C EE 133820 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
28 T: 0Harvey A EE 85130 SNR
28 T: 0Haworth P EE 125393 SNR
28 T: 0Hayes I EE 105434 SNR
28 T: 0Hendon DL EE 16985 SNR
28 T: 0Huxtable J-P EE 129387 SNR
28 T: 0Jeffries A EE 98238 SNR
28 T: 0Johnson C EE 128278 SNR
28 T: 0Jones C EE 126835 SNR
28 T: 0Lea A EE 104115 SNR
28 T: 0Lord M EE 138715 SNR
28 T: 0Lovell S EE 125679 SNR
28 T: 0Lowrie J EE 138497 SNR
28 T: 0Maclean J SS 6496 SNR
28 T: 0Martin R EE 141601 SNR
28 T: 0Mitchell H EE 117811 SNR
28 T: 0Morgan DJ EE 86740 SNR
28 T: 0Morgan M EE 141164 SNR
28 T: 0Nelson P SS 4309 SNR
28 T: 0Ollerenshaw DP EE 132714 SNR
28 T: 0Orr N EE 70648 SNR
28 T: 0Page S EE 129680 SNR
28 T: 0Parsons AG EE 112822 SNR
28 T: 0Porter M EE 135618 SNR
28 T: 0Potts R EE 130160 SNR
28 T: 0Pummell DG EE 35028 SNR
28 T: 0Ribbens A EE 51771 SNR
28 T: 0Roling D EE 123649 SNR
28 T: 0Sanders LD EE 99421 SNR
28 T: 0Savins M EE 99006 SNR
28 T: 0Scott SJ EE 141323 SNR
28 T: 0Sherratt KI EE 104871 SNR
28 T: 0Smith GB EE 87573 SNR
28 T: 0Spence P SS 6081 SNR
28 T: 0Stephens J EE 140139 SNR
28 T: 0Stokes P EE 113538 SNR
28 T: 0Stubbins B EE 101208 SNR
28 T: 0Taylor A EE 118869 SNR
28 T: 0Tudge P EE 102254 SNR
28 T: 0Turner GA EE 15327 SNR
28 T: 0Walmsley M EE 128767 SNR
28 T: 0Walsh KS EE 66028 SNR
28 T: 0Webster B EE 136303 SNR
28 T: 0Williams G EE 106903 SNR
28 T: 0Willis H EE 134700 SNR
28 T: 0Willis J EE 134701 SNR
28 T: 0Wilson A EE 142428 SNR
28 T: 0Yi D EE 144387 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 24 24 24 95Fallon P EE 101569 VET
1 T: 24 23 24 24 95Moore DC EE 8494 VET
3 T: 24 25 23 22 94Butler CD EE 105629 VET
3 T: 24 24 23 23 94Manning RJ EE 50249 VET
5 T: 24 23 24 22 93Clarke R WW 777 VET
6 T: 24 24 22 21 91Collins P EE 9784 VET
6 T: 22 24 23 22 91Macho C EE 117686 VET

Yes6 T: 23 24 21 23 91Thomas S EE 35750 VET
Yes9 T: 23 23 22 22 90Cundall E EE 102412 VET

10 T: 21 24 19 22 86Moss C EE 115725 VET
10 T: 19 23 22 22 86Salt AJ EE 13460 VET
10 T: 22 20 20 24 86Simmons R EE 103976 VET
13 T: 19 21 22 23 85Johnston AR EE 81299 VET
14 T: 19 18 23 22 82Rouse MJA EE 19729 VET
15 T: 21 20 20 20 81Bridger PG EE 27558 VET

Yes16 T: 18 21 19 21 79Hancock P EE 109234 VET
17 T: 23 18 20 14 75Pring BI EE 140480 VET
18 T: 15 19 21 19 74Fitzgerald CE EE 97869 VET
19 T: 14 20 17 19 70Smith GM EE 144524 VET
20 T: 0Annand V EE 28 VET
20 T: 0Barette I EE 112612 VET
20 T: 0Betts P EE 110775 VET
20 T: 0Bird RJ EE 85382 VET
20 T: 0Bridger GW EE 46546 VET
20 T: 0Brister M EE 87729 VET
20 T: 0Bulmer B EE 66687 VET
20 T: 0Catlin GD EE 60718 VET
20 T: 0Center J SS 5374 VET
20 T: 0Christian M EE 122272 VET
20 T: 0Cook P EE 5051 VET

Yes20 T: 0Cook P EE 124089 VET
20 T: 0Cooper RF EE 73209 VET
20 T: 0Cork G EE 73902 VET

Yes20 T: 0Crowther S EE 103291 VET
20 T: 0Davies M EE 138229 VET
20 T: 0De La Cour A EE 97437 VET
20 T: 0Ellis R EE 130596 VET
20 T: 0Emmett SR EE 133809 VET
20 T: 0Falkous S EE 128170 VET
20 T: 0Fletcher RP EE 105141 VET
20 T: 0George P EE 67251 VET
20 T: 0Grice J EE 9223 VET
20 T: 0Hornby DM EE 11507 VET
20 T: 0Howard N EE 123407 VET
20 T: 0Howe DJ EE 114613 VET
20 T: 0James S EE 81059 VET
20 T: 0Jones R EE 31122 VET
20 T: 0Jones RP EE 51136 VET
20 T: 0Jones T EE 29151 VET
20 T: 0Kibble RW SS 2494 VET

Yes20 T: 0Lancaster CE EE 98359 VET
20 T: 0Leppington SP EE 39173 VET
20 T: 0Lewis T EE 125004 VET
20 T: 0Lobley S EE 113904 VET
20 T: 0Magee S EE 137492 VET
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
20 T: 0Moussalli BA EE 56374 VET
20 T: 0Nabney R EE 52646 VET
20 T: 0O'Reilly K EE 132027 VET
20 T: 0Parkin AR WW 1979 VET
20 T: 0Partridge R WW 2527 VET
20 T: 0Pawlusek G EE 126840 VET
20 T: 0Peart H EE 39125 VET
20 T: 0Perrin GR EE 80755 VET
20 T: 0Randall TR EE 71003 VET
20 T: 0Rawling CA EE 61782 VET
20 T: 0Rolstone M EE 106177 VET
20 T: 0Rowan G EE 66773 VET
20 T: 0Russell MG EE 44316 VET
20 T: 0Stanton-Hope PL EE 118667 VET
20 T: 0Tavernor DL WW 2482 VET
20 T: 0Taylor D EE 42961 VET
20 T: 0Taylor P EE 129003 VET
20 T: 0Taylor WR SS 5437 VET
20 T: 0Thatcher G EE 136910 VET
20 T: 0Tugwell DA EE 113203 VET
20 T: 0Wagstaff EJ EE 94859 VET
20 T: 0Webb M EE 132394 VET
20 T: 0White PC EE 62297 VET
20 T: 0Wilson DP EE 6 VET
20 T: 0Wright TJ EE 46606 VET
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